Issues & Categories Identified **

LITERACY, EDUCATION and HISTORY

Biblical Literacy
World Religions

Biographical

Inspiration and Encouragement
FAMILY and RELATIONSHIPS
Changing Family Dynamics

Stability in Relationships

Healthy Living
Financial Factors

CURRENT EVENTS

Social Issues

International Events

Active Responsible Citizenship

Policy Issues

Program Name
Grace to You
Renewing Your Mind
Haven Today

InTouch

Building Relationships

Family Life Today

Family Talk

MoneyWise

Ed Stetzer Live
Breakpoint this Week
Point of View

Washington Watch

Quarterly Issues Report
WORD RADIO LIFE
Quarter 3 of 2022
WRKJ - Westbrook WWPC - New Durham

Description

John MacArthur hosts a Q&A to answer questions about the Bible
R.C. Sproul explains the psychological impulses behind atheism.

Charles Morris looks at the life anf faith of Queen Elizabeth II.
Charles Stanley explores seven principles to live by when you feel
stuck.

Danita Jenae talks about the tragic loss of her husbandand explores
how to rebuild your life after you lose someone you love.

Sho and Patreece Baraka join Dave and Ann Wilson to talk about
raising kids on the Autism Spectrum.

Dr. James Dobson and Dr. Tim Clinton alert parents to the warning
signs of suicide in their teens’ behavior and recommend how best to
respond.

Author Jeff Haanen joins the program to discuss investing for
retirement.

Ed Stetzer sits down with Josh Clemons and Hazen Stevens to talk
about the historic sin of racism and the change needed for justice
and real equality.

In the second segment of the program, John Stonestreet and Shane
Morris consider global threats to religious liberty.

Dr. Richard Mouw explores how to have a healthy sense of national
peoplehood that promotes civic kinship and responsible citizenship.
In the first segment of the program, Lindsey Graham, U.S. Senator
from South Carolina, discusses his recent pro-life legislation.

Month-Day
August 5, 2022
July 24, 2022
September 9, 2022

September 13, 2022

August 28, 2022

August 11 & 12, 2022

September 13, 2022

July 25, 2022

July 16, 2022
August 6, 2022
September 22, 2022

September 25, 2022

Time Aired

9:30am

9:00am
12:30pm &

10:00am

7:00pm

1:00pm

3:30pm

8:30am

8:00pm

12:00pm
9:35am
2:06pm

2:00pm

** Categories of Community Issues Identified for Quarterly Issues Report for Station Public File - See Attached Document for Full Description of Issues

Duration

25min

25min

25min

25min

54min

25min

25min

25min

54min

25min

54min

54min



