Quarterly Issues Report WORD RADIO LIFE Quarter 3 of 2022

WRKJ - Westbrook WWPC - New Durham

Issues & Categories Identified **	Program Name	Description	Month-Day	Time Aired	Duration
LITERACY, EDUCATION and HISTORY					
Biblical Literacy	Grace to You	John MacArthur hosts a Q&A to answer questions about the Bible	August 5, 2022	9:30am	25min
World Religions	Renewing Your Mind	R.C. Sproul explains the psychological impulses behind atheism.	July 24, 2022	9:00am	25min
Biographical	Haven Today	Charles Morris looks at the life anf faith of Queen Elizabeth II.	September 9, 2022	12:30pm & 10:00am	25min
Inspiration and Encouragement	InTouch	Charles Stanley explores seven principles to live by when you feel stuck.	September 13, 2022	7:00pm	25min
FAMILY and RELATIONSHIPS					
Changing Family Dynamics	Building Relationships	Danita Jenae talks about the tragic loss of her husbandand explores how to rebuild your life after you lose someone you love.	August 28, 2022	1:00pm	54min
Stability in Relationships	Family Life Today	Sho and Patreece Baraka join Dave and Ann Wilson to talk about raising kids on the Autism Spectrum.	August 11 & 12, 2022	3:30pm	25min
Healthy Living	Family Talk	Dr. James Dobson and Dr. Tim Clinton alert parents to the warning signs of suicide in their teens' behavior and recommend how best to respond.	September 13, 2022	8:30am	25min
Financial Factors	MoneyWise	Author Jeff Haanen joins the program to discuss investing for retirement.	July 25, 2022	8:00pm	25min
CURRENT EVENTS					
Social Issues	Ed Stetzer Live	Ed Stetzer sits down with Josh Clemons and Hazen Stevens to talk about the historic sin of racism and the change needed for justice and real equality.	July 16, 2022	12:00pm	54min
International Events	Breakpoint this Week	In the second segment of the program, John Stonestreet and Shane Morris consider global threats to religious liberty.	August 6, 2022	9:35am	25min
Active Responsible Citizenship	Point of View	Dr. Richard Mouw explores how to have a healthy sense of national peoplehood that promotes civic kinship and responsible citizenship.	September 22, 2022	2:06pm	54min
Policy Issues	Washington Watch	In the first segment of the program, Lindsey Graham, U.S. Senator from South Carolina, discusses his recent pro-life legislation.	September 25, 2022	2:00pm	54min

^{**} Categories of Community Issues Identified for Quarterly Issues Report for Station Public File - See Attached Document for Full Description of Issues